LED Shoebox/Area Light TL-SAL1™ SERIES
Catalog #:
Project :
Type :                                            Date:
Notes:
DESCRIPTION
State-of-the-art design luminaire for parking lots & security lighting. Corrosion
resistant with Type II, III, IV, & V Optics options.  100% Mercury & Lead Free.

LED Shoebox/Area Light TL-SAL1™ SERIES
Techno USA LLC dba Techno LED Lights  2763 Meadow Church Road, Suite 140, Duluth, GA-30097 | Tel: 678-456-4810 | Fax: 678-456-4811 | Email: sales@technoledlights.com
TechnoLED is a registered trademark of Techno Electromech and Techno USA LLC. Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice. Atlanta | San Antonio | Los Angeles
Exploded Description
Packing Information
Model
Outer Carton Size
(L×W×H)
Qty/Carton
(pcs)
N.W./Ctn.
(lbs)
G.W./Ctn.
(lbs)
TL-SAL1-100W / 150W / 150W-480V 25.59” x 13.77” x 7.48” 1 pcs. 12.2 lbs. 19.0 lbs.
TL-SAL1-200W / 200W-480V 25.59” x 13.77” x 7.48” 1 pcs. 15.0 lbs. 21.7 lbs.
TL-SAL1-300W / 300W-480V 26.77” x 16.92” x 7.48” 1 pcs. 21.2 lbs. 30.5 lbs.
Model Description Watt Lumens Voltage THD PF
Equivalent
Wattage
DLC® Product ID
TL-SAL1-100W-40-V Area / Shoebox light 100 12,949 120-277 ≤12.4% >0.9 200W-250W PLS469XV3B5K
TL-SAL1-100W-50-V Area / Shoebox light 100 13,295 120-277 ≤12.4% >0.9 200W-250W PLV521EDZ1OD
TL-SAL1-150W-40-V Area / Shoebox light 150 18,068 120-277 ≤13.6% >0.9 400W-450W PL7I4DLWFLDH
TL-SAL1-150W-50-V Area / Shoebox light 150 18,521 120-277 ≤13.6% >0.9 400W-450W PLBY8R2WV6SA
TL-SAL1-150W-40-480V Area / Shoebox light 150 18,068 347-480 ≤13.6% >0.9 400W-450W Pending
TL-SAL1-150W-50-480V Area / Shoebox light 150 18,521 347-480 ≤13.6% >0.9 400W-450W Pending
TL-SAL1-200W-40-V Area / Shoebox light 200 25,824 120-277 ≤14.2% >0.9 450W-600W PLK9RO3A2KI8
TL-SAL1-200W-40-480V Area / Shoebox light 200 25,824 347-480 ≤14.2% >0.9 450W-600W Pending
TL-SAL1-200W-50-V Area / Shoebox light 200 27,610 120-277 ≤14.2% >0.9 450W-600W PL1756LZKTPH
TL-SAL1-200W-50-480V Area / Shoebox light 200 27,610 347-480 ≤14.2% >0.9 450W-600W Pending
TL-SAL1-300W-40-V Area / Shoebox light 300 38,258 120-277 ≤13.9% >0.9 600W-1000W PLIKNL5OPVSQ
TL-SAL1-300W-40-480V Area / Shoebox light 300 38,258 347-480 ≤13.9% >0.9 600W-1000W Pending
TL-SAL1-300W-50-V Area / Shoebox light 300 39,748 120-277 ≤13.9% >0.9 600W-1000W PLJ0E9YQH9YS
TL-SAL1-300W-50-480V Area / Shoebox light 300 39,748 347-480 ≤13.9% >0.9 600W-1000W Pending
Product Information
This is one of the mounting brackets with
service opening for cable connection. A lit and
a continuous industrial great silicone gasket is